

\* 2 Fiesta Castle Hills Medals

## FIESTA CASTLE HILLS Saturday, April 18, 2020 8 am to 5 pm Castle Hills Commons 209 Lemonwood



Join us for our 11<sup>th</sup> Annual Fiesta Castle Hills, celebrating our 2<sup>nd</sup> year as an Official Fiesta event. Hosted by the Castle Hills Community Organization/CHCO now a 501 (c) (3) entity. Donors can deduct contributions made under IRC Section 170. The CHCO appreciates your donation in continuing our community event. Marked proceeds will benefit the BRAVE Coalition Foundation, advocating restoration help following breast cancer.

Donot/Company Name		
Contact Name	Title	
Address	City, State, Zip	
Office Phone	Cell Phone	
Email		
□ PARADE OR □ MUSIC- STAGE & SOUND \$2,500 EACH  * Logo recognition on Parade or Stage Banner and 5 K T-shirt  * Mention on WOAI SA Living  * Social Media recognition  * Mention in Local periodical  * Reserved seating for 10 at Appreciation Festivity  * Fiesta Castle Hills Medals 10  * Option of 10 x10 booth or 5 runners in 5K Fun Run	□ 5K FUN RUN \$2,000  * Premium logo recognition on 5K T-shirts  * Mention on WOAI SA Living  * Social Media recognition  * Mention in Local periodical  * Reserved Seating for 5 at Appreciation Festivity  * 5 Running spots included  * Option of 5 medals or 10 x 10 Booth	FAIR IN COMMONS 2 □ □ AT \$1,500 EACH  * Social Media recognition  * Logo recognition on 5 K T-shirt  * Mention in Local periodical  * Invitation to Appreciation Festivity  * Option of 3 medals or 10x10 booth
□ Libations or □ Inflatables \$1,000 eac *Social media recognition	h	□ <b>DJ \$600</b> ☑ Petting Zoo \$500
* Name recognition on 5K T-shirt		□ Printing \$500
* Mention in Local Periodical		☑ Tables and chairs \$200
* Invitation to Appreciation Festivity		□ Friends of FCH \$100-\$500

Payment Type: Checks only at this time – Please make payable to: Castle Hills Community Organization - Fiesta

Mail to: Fiesta Castle Hills c/o CHCO, 209 Lemonwood San Antonio, Texas 78213

Questions or additional information Contact: Norma McClelland – 2020 Fiesta Castle Hills Director

<u>Fiestacastlehills.texas@gmail.com</u> 210 912-3090